HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING
Warner Robins, Georgia
June 26, 2020
9:00 A.M.

Call to Order
Turn Off Cell Phones
Invocation - County Attorney Tom Hall
Pledge of Allegiance - Director of Administration Barry Holland
New Business
1. Approval of Bills
Public Comments

Commissioner Comments

Motion for Adjournment



Summary of bills by fund:

General Fund (100)

Emergency 911 Telephone Fund (215)
Fire District Fund (270)

2006 SPLOST Fund (320)

2012 SPLOST Fund (320)

2018 SPLOST Fund (320)

Water Fund (505)

Solid Waste Fund (540)

Total for all Funds

Motion by , second by

$ 261,744.64
§ 10,148.72
$ 5,799.35
$ 2600.00
$ 0.00
$ 100,830.82
$ 80,023.85
$ 652,242.63

$1,113,390.01

and carried

[ approve
[ disapprove

table
authorize

the payment of the bills totaling $1,113,390.01

to



