HOUSTON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS MEETING Warner Robins, Georgia June 26, 2020 9:00 A.M.

Call to Order

Turn Off Cell Phones

Invocation - County Attorney Tom Hall

<u>Pledge of Allegiance</u> - Director of Administration Barry Holland

New Business

1. Approval of Bills

Public Comments

Commissioner Comments

Motion for Adjournment

Summary of bills by fund:

•	General Fund (100)	\$	261,744.64
•	Emergency 911 Telephone Fund (215)	\$	10,148.72
•	Fire District Fund (270)	\$	5,799.35
•	2006 SPLOST Fund (320)	\$	2600.00
•	2012 SPLOST Fund (320)	\$	0.00
•	2018 SPLOST Fund (320)	\$	100,830.82
•	Water Fund (505)	\$	80,023.85
•	Solid Waste Fund (540)	\$	652,242.63
Total for all Funds			,113,390.01

Motio	n by	, second by	and carried	to
	approve disapprove table authorize			

the payment of the bills totaling \$1,113,390.01